The Gables at Lawyers Hill Homeowners Association Electronic Voting Form

One homeowner per lot may vote on Association business via electronic email. Any homeowner wishing to vote by electronic vote must complete this form. This form must be completed by one (1) member per household and emailed back to the Board at homeoscrip">homeoscrip">homeoscrip the Board Secretary, Brenda Schweiger at 6230 Latchlift Ct. at any time prior to November 25, 2014. Electronic voting forms received after this date will NOT be accepted.

Note: By not returning this electronic voting form or not attending a meeting of the Association, your vote regarding Association business defers to the Board of Directors.

Your (Homeowner) Name:		
Your Address and Email Address:		

Number of Votes (each lot owner is allowed only one vote.): check only **ONE** vote box for item up for vote

Only Items on this year's agenda may be voted on via electronic voting. If other voting items should come up during the meeting, a member would have to be present to hear the debate and use their judgment to vote accordingly.

Items up for vote by **The Gables at Lawyers Hill Association** for this year's annual member's meeting held on December 2, 2014

Place – The Stained Glass Pub 6751 Dorsey Rd Elkridge, MD 21075 Time- 07:00 pm to 09:15 pm

The Gables at Lawyers Hill 2014 Electronic Voting Form Two (2) Items up for vote

☐ I vote "yes" to power washing and staining the common area fences for the approximate cost of \$19,000.
☐ I vote "NO" to power washing and staining the common area fences for the approximate cost of \$19,000.
☐ I vote "Yes" to re-electing Laura Johnson to serve on the Gables at Lawyers Hill Board.
☐ I vote "No" to re-electing Laura Johnson to serve on the Gables at Lawyers Hill Board.
Your Signature:
Printed Name:
Date: